

HOT SPRINGS CLASSIC COLLECTOR CAR AUCTION

November 15th & 16^{th, 2019} CONVENTION CENTER

Ray Maynard Auction Services AR License # 2602 134 Convention Blvd, Hot Springs, AR 71901Phone: 731-225-6025jmarkclassicauctions@gmail.comFax: 731-249-5856

BIDDER'S REGISTRATION FORM

Bidder's Registration Fee \$40.00

Low Buyer's Premium 7% Vehicles and 15% Memorabilia

Payment:

- Payment is made directly to the consignor from the buyer the same day as the auction.
- All payments must be made with good funds which are defined as cash or **personal/company checks backed by a Bank Letter of Guarantee stating the amount to be covered by the check**.
- Drafts are not acceptable.

Name	Company	
Address		
City State	Zip	
Business Phone #	Mobile Phone #	
Driver's License#	Email Address	
PAYMENT INFORMATIONoCheckMethod of Payment:Guara	k with Bank Letter of o Cash or Cashier's Check	
Estimated amount desired for approval: \$		
Bank Letter of Guarantee attached guaranteeing amou	nt you want to spend: Yes No	
NOTE: The bank letter must be in our file before bidding num	ber is issued.	
 BIDDER'S ACKNOWLEDGEMENT The undersigned agrees to the following terms and conditions: All purchases must be paid for in full by the end of the age All sales are final. Items are sold AS IS, where is. I agree to pay 7% buyer premium to JMark Classic Auctive vehicle(s) purchased during the auction or within 90 da purchased at the auction or away from the auction facil If any check given in payment is not honored for any relimited to N.S.F., stop payment order, or the like), I agres is attorney for collection, to pay all reasonable attorney's all the cost of suit in the event suit is instituted. Bidder, aggress to assents to the jurisdiction to the courts of He of Tennessee and any claim or complaint or lawsuit aga LLC., its employees or independent contractors. I will pay any legal city, state or other taxes assessed ac law. I acknowledge that JMark Classic Auctions, LLC. or Ra is neither the seller nor buyer in any transaction and agharmless the Auction, its employees, officers and agent liability, errors or omissions which may arise from any I have read the terms of this sale which are incorporate 	 To: JMARK Classic Auctions, LLC. 972 N. Broad Street Lexington, TN 38351 To Whom It May Concem, To Whom It May Concem, (Your Name / Company) is a valued customer of this banking institution. This bank will honor any checks written on the follor Account #and guarantee irrevocable and immediate payment to JMARK Classic Auctions, LLC or any iter jurchased at your "Hot Springs, Classic" Auctions, LLC or any iter purchased at your "Hot Springs, Classic" Auctions, LLC or any iter jurchased at your "Hot Springs, Classic" Auctions, LLC or any iter jurchased at your "Hot Springs, Classic" Auctions, LLC or any iter purchased at your "Hot Springs, Classic" Auctions, LLC or any iter jurchased at your "Hot Springs, Classic" Auctions, Sincerely, Please feel free to contact me directly at (731) 225-6025 with an questions. Sincerely, (Bank Official) (Bank Name) (Bank Address) Y Maynard Auction Services gree to indemnify and hold cs, from any claims of loss or purchases. 	m(s) unt of

Signature (I agree to the above)

Date